
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
9 
1 

12 
10 
2 
7 
8 

15 
11 

Name 
Zaid  Haddad 
Harry Hannam 
Hugo Helfer 
Georgeina Marker 
Alisia Khneisser 
Bertie Gibbons 
Lewis England 
Mohammed  Al Qubaisi 
Filippo  Parmeggiani 

Class 
AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 
7 

Total Tm 
9:55.817 

10:04.442 
10:09.994 
10:31.637 
10:31.900 
10:38.474 
10:09.905 
10:26.232 
9:38.972 

Diff 

8.625 
14.177 
35.820 
36.083 
42.657 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Gap 

8.625 
5.552 

21.643 
0.263 
6.574 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
55.114 
55.159 
57.338 

1:00.936 
57.910 
57.421 

1:01.551 
1:10.455 
1:00.780 

In Lap 
6 
3 
8 
9 
7 
2 
6 
5 
5 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

#7 - (-5 point) - contact with another competitors & careless driving 
#1 - (-1 point) - Loss control 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

8.625 

Avg. Speed 

72.505 

Best Lap Tm 

55.114 

Best Speed 

78.383 

Best Lap by 

9 - Zaid  Haddad 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

AARKC BAMBINO - ROUND 8 

Time Trial 1 Bambino 

Race started at 11:00:36 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

20/03/2015 11:00 AM 
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